
Tax Unit ID: 2
Parcel #: 1411202018006000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002 Value: 37,065

CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 18 006 00 0 00
Sec: 12 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HATC00079
HATCHER, TRACEY L

    

Owner: HATCHER, TRACEY L Legal: BEG 115.62 SWLY OF NW COR-INDIAN WOODS LAND AND 
COLLEGE AVE TH SWLY-77 .04 WLY-54.47 W-29.9 NWLY-44.47 
NLY-22.88 NWLY-54.56', NLY 178.75', EL

HATCHER, ANGELA K

HATCHER, ANGELA K

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 555487

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,920.13 2,920.13 5,840.26

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202699937-1 12/20/2022

0.00 0.00

12/20/2022

2,920.13

1 2,920.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,920.13

Angela Hatcher

202768577-1 05/11/2023

0.00 0.00

05/11/2023

2,920.85

2 0.00

0.00

2,920.13

0.00

0.72

**********

2,920.85

Angela Hatcher

Grand Totals 2,920.13 2,920.13 0.72 5,840.98

0.00 0.00 5,840.98 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/20/2025 4:34:20 PM


