RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/20/2025 4:34:20 PM

Tax Unit ID: 2 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 002 Value: 37,065

Parcel #: 1411202018006000

CAMA #: 141 12 0 20 18 006 00 0 00

Sec: 12 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

HATC00079

HATCHER, TRACEY L HATCHER, ANGELA K

Owner: HATCHER, TRACEY L

HATCHER, ANGELA K

Legal: BEG 115.62 SWLY OF NW COR-INDIAN WOODS LAND AND

COLLEGE AVE TH SWLY-77 .04 WLY-54.47 W-29.9 NWLY-44.47

NLY-22.88 NWLY-54.56', NLY 178.75', EL

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	555487

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	2,920.13	2,920.13	5,840.26
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202699937-1	12/20/2022	12/20/2022	1	2,920.13	0.00	0.00	2,920.13	
0.00	0.00	2,920.13		0.00	0.00	******	Angela Hatcher	
202768577-1	05/11/2023	05/11/2023	2	0.00	2,920.13	0.72	2,920.85	
0.00	0.00	2,920.85		0.00	0.00	******	Angela Hatcher	
Grand Totals				2,920.13	2,920.13	0.72	5,840.98	
0.00	0.00	5,840.98		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00